
ROTARIANS AGAINST MALARIA (03/08/11)

REPORT. BY DISTRICTS, OF SUPPORT FOR RAM'S AAV

PROGRAM. FOR 2O1Ol2011

Up to 3LJu1y,2010 dubs and friends have contributed8936,253.M in 862 donations
towards the provision of treated longlife mosquito nets for'adopted' villages in
PNG and the Solomon Islands. In addibion a further fi7346,95 was contríbuted
towa¡ds General RAM operational costs and $5901.55 as a resu-lt of the Malaria
Awareness Day (MAD) campaign initiated 30 April, 2009. The AAV program in the
Solomons was suspended last year as a result of significant AusAid and Global
Funding directed towa¡ds their malaria campaign. It is intended that the program
there be reinstigated this year with the focus on additional community measures
undertaken by village committees to'dean up' village areas to eliminate mosquito
breeding sites. Contributin clubs will 'adopf their village. Visit RAM's website
<www. r¿unaus tralia. org>

Contributions: 2010/20L1to 3 Aug 2077 - From #863 to #993 = fi174387.43

AAV (PNG) = $359437.58

AAV (Solomons) : $14000

AAV (Timor Leste): $2t899.85
D. 98L0 Special Timot Leste Project = $11,050

General = nil MAD = nil

Note: Many ciubs share villages. All conlributions u'ill be recognised. Fu¡tirer
adoptions awaited are shown (?). Please dreck the RAM PNG Web site for updated
adophions < www. ram.com.pg>

Ref Dist Club

881 UK M&ALangston
893 1090 BurnhamBeeches
905 Aust Mike Dupree
967 USA Christi Janssen
884 NT M. McGregor
873 7810 Dieppe (Cda)

891 9455 R& CLyons

9465

9500

9520

Amount Village Batch

777.25 Subitana, Agef a 151 10 I 10
301,.72 Madoguba 091111 1.0

100.00 Bluff Inn 09l02ltL
45.10 Garameia S'timt 251021 1,1,

58.48 Solien 75/I0l]0
1330.38 Lovai, Kokona,

Izovital 26108110

100 Madang Block 15ll0ll0



9550

889 9570 Mackay West

915

9t6
981

Yeppoon + St Urslas Interact Club 500 Metago Bible Collegø
Maradahana 3010311.1
VeitsiA Foleka ,
Mone Camp, Laloki Dpi

2000

500
1000

935
1773.90

t02tþ4

Nadunumu,
Nainumu #2 Lsl10ln

878 9600
886

904

902
896
9r8

897
959

871
892
938
953

Bangan
Mackay West

Caboolture
Siena College

Woombyne Plamwoods

Marj. Goward
Caboolture(Private) --
AFhgrove/The Gap

settlement o2lo8lt1

Laloki FIS, Gosisi 261 081 10
Sogeri urban,
Sirinumu Dam 1511.011.0
Vaivai, Kubunabadin4 Konsi
Camp, Felei, KauakeOg 102171,
Koaba S'tl'ment 09 /02111
Inaupeka 09 11,11 10
Idoido S'tl'ment,
Aluurabt:n #2 721041 t7

Rouna #2, Radidubs26 I 08 I L0
Ruburu, Binige 091711 1.0

Magavaira
Anglican &

Tel0sl]j-

Mainohana H. School 27106177

602
60

500

9630 Redland Su¡¡ise__ 1000 Adio, Kalapa 

-!gÌ.11 
110 

-355 Malati Stlmt 21106111.Jandowae

9640 PalmBeach
Tenterfield
Plam Beadr
Surfers Sunrise

1000
300

1000
600

9650

895 9670

906
985

914 9680
9r3
952
982

983

872 9690

984 9700

Mudgee Sunrise 1000

Newcastle Enteqprise 1500
Newcastle Su¡rise L000

John Russell (WPH&C) 100
West Pen. Hills & Cherrybrook
Hills Kellyville 500
Australian Vintage Wines 5225

Sebore S'tl'menÇ
Kerea

Pinata

Mmly Sunrise

Richmond

Orange Calare

Batemans Bay
Bomaderry

Campsie

Boteka,Kiau

Varirri, Rouna #2

Koea, Kapunda

09 I 11,1 10
oe l02l17

26l08l10

0210811r

Tahira Boat Centre,
Inaumu¡ivai 0210811,1

Variarata Nat. Park 30l03l11
1500 Saroatana, Goldie Stl'ment 't
Larraber,r'ai , Iomarc #2 271 061 1,1

Samarai East, Samarai North,
Sewataetae, VVare Island 02108111

500

500

883 9770
890

879 9750

L000

1000
500

2000

Bodinumu,Kalakadabu 1,511,011,0

Beregore, Kaahitana tt

Enivilogo, Llimo Farm 261081 1.0



875 9780
887

934

943
957

Horsham
Disbict 9780

Port Fairy

Portland Bay
Warrnambool

876 9790 Mansfield Public & StMarys Primary
1000
1000
500
500

1000
1299

1500877 9800

882
894
898
903
9r9
950
951
956

945 9810

874 9820

1012 Akufa Slmt, Lilo 261 081 10
L346.95 Furumuti,

Riverside Slmt Kogi 1,5I70I1.0
600 Koko #2,

Mt Diamond High School 0910511.1
1094.45 Tuvuna Stlmt, Imounga 241 05 I 1.1.

500 Akea¡ama, AroaPlbr 2ll06l|L

899
grtl2

Sunbury
Mansfield Public Sdrool
& St Mary's Primary
Corryong
Alexandra

R" Iversen

Docf<lands
Cenfral Melb. Sunrise
Hoppers Crossing
Canterbury
Melbourne
Brimbank Central
Fitzroy
Wyndham

Fern Tree G,tlly

Sorrento

Dandenong
Bairnsdale

Fakonam4 Doe 261081t0
Foio, Inaoae 07 112110
Hera Hera
Gigaltua 0810311t
Ilolo Estate, Pinu 2L106111.
Aroapokina Camp,
Nikura tt

Efogi #2, Ogotana,
L7 Mile 26/08/10

305.70 Mesime, 151 101 rc
995.26 Seme; lvlotupore Is1.09/ llll0
500 DidibunaS'tl'ment 0711211.0

2000 Kerekadi, Ukaukara}g I 0211,I
2000 Paukama, Ara'au Lzl04lLI
259.05 Oloabu Stlmt 21,10611,1,

1,40 Doboi Stlmt "
200 Kubuna DPI Stn,

Yale Island Catholic Mission "

955
958

21106111

Michaels Block,
Vesilogo 26108110

Dubi, Suria 't
Pob4 Abata Val€ #3 0711211.0
Wou¡o (Ade/Ebu),
Vale #2 tt

Bairnsdale Uniting Churchl 000

Foster
Mornington
Dromana
Hazlewood
Sorrento
Trafalgar

9830

-1000

1000

1000
500

888
890
891

885
940
947
954
971
987

500 Boine, Edabewa 15/L011"0
1500 Oa Ovia, Ameika - 1910511,1.
500 Fodu, Ifonobu tt

1000 Kaisa-Badina Stlmt, Mava 271061 1'1'

1000 Ellogo Estate, Wama Stlm't28/ 06111
500 Geoges Farm, Vale #4_ 0210811'1



SOLOMON ISLANDS ( Village allocations will be advised shortly.l

935 9570 Gladstone Sunrise 500

866 9600 Moollloaba

870 9630 Rocklea

909 9640 Boonah

865 9670 Nanomine

928 9680 Beecroft

869 9750 Sutherland

867 9780 Grovedale
908
929
937

930

920
933
942

907

Wendourie Breakfast 250
Geelong 1000
Warrnambool East 1000

9790 Preston 1000

9800 Bendigo Community Telco
Michael Morrison
Prahran

2310s117

26108110

2610811.0

0e l02lLL

26108110

0e l05lr.

26l08lro

26108/10
23l10 l1o
0e l0slrr

091051L1,

08/05/ 11

oe/05/ 11

24l05l 71,

0e 102111

26l08l1,o

0el0slLl
nl\sl11

úlaslLr

28l0611r

2310s171

100 2410s111

28106111

le l0slÍ

100

300

400

1500

1000

500

500

1000

1000
1000
750

2000
100

200
1000
1000

863
864

9810 Foest Hill

9820 Nane Warren
MitchellRiver

Rob Lyons

868 Waragul

TIMOR LESTE (Village allocations will be advised shortly)

932 9465 Rossmoyne
939

910

968

936

944

970

937

9550 Mareeba 5000

9640 Tenterfield 1000

9680 Berowra 1000

9690 Tem Agencies (in memory of Kerry Baker)

9710 Bowral Mittagong 1000

9790 Brieht L000U



947 9800 West Footscray L000
948 Brighton North
949 Toorak 2000
969 Dalesford 250
972 R. Iverson 1000
973 Caufield 500

946 9810 Hamilton 1000

967 Orikleigh L000

963 9820 Mitchell River L7t4
964 Koo Wee Rup 500
965 Yarram 300
966 Morwell 3600
974 Rosebud Rye 5000

962 9830 Kingston 835.85

21,1M|11
LLl06lL1.
21.106171.
28106111
Nl06l7t

21,l06l11,
281061tL

2810611.t

2210617r

Dist 9810 Special MigoscoPy Proiect - Timor Leste

927 Manningham 50 0810511'1.
922 Sports aitmin & Development Fund ( Ian Loxton) 5000 tt

923 ---Ðoneaster 1000 't

924 - -lVzrr-rzuidyte 1000 t'

925 Bentleigh Moorabbin Central 3000 tt

926 Iìlydale 500 t'

960 Bol Hil soo 2tlo6l11


